
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Not qualified (from pos 14)

No.

147

12

63

274

119

195

19

11

60

242

45

144

72

83

28

253

127

153

266

93

Name

Jesper Jönsson

Even Heibye

Carl Bengtsson

Anton Lundgren

Sondre Kveseth

Felix Nilsson

Joakim Eliasson

Tom Blomgren

Marcus Omnell

Kim Ronny Nilsen

Ingvi Birgisson

Andreas Carlsson

Emil Jönsson

Lasse Christoffersen

Jesper Höglund

Andreas Falden

Martin Hansen

Timmy Wernersson

Manne Dahlgren

Jonathan Bengtsson

Class

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

Laps

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

3

Diff

20.391

34.910

44.746

45.813

51.725

57.001

59.762

1:00.898

1:05.859

1:06.965

1:15.393

1:19.064

1:37.876

1:44.294

1:48.375

1:48.710

2:13.447

6 Laps

9 Laps

Total Tm

18:48.771

19:09.162

19:23.681

19:33.517

19:34.584

19:40.496

19:45.772

19:48.533

19:49.669

19:54.630

19:55.736

20:04.164

20:07.835

20:26.647

20:33.065

20:37.146

20:37.481

21:02.218

8:33.125

1:54.569

Best Tm

1:51.000

1:50.291

1:53.728

1:55.154

1:53.938

1:55.470

1:55.331

1:54.958

1:54.868

1:56.806

1:55.523

1:56.131

1:56.510

1:55.655

1:56.229

2:00.459

2:01.242

2:00.289

1:57.771

Club

Sösdala MK

lier

Woxnadalens MK

Haninge MK

Haslemoen motorsport klubb

Anderslövs MK

SMK Eksjö MC & US

SMK Kungsör

FMCK Kalix

Froland mx

MSI ISLAND

Katrineholms MCC

MC Alingsås

Lier

Woxnadalens MK

Hm-Asmundtorps Mk

Asmundtorps MK

Linköpings MS

MC Alingsås

Helsingborgs MCK

Team/Sponsor

MOTOSTAR RACING

Ktm scandinavia

KTM SCANDINAVIA

KAWASAKI TEAM GREENVALVOLINE

Northpower Yamaha Racing Team

CrossEnduroComp

MX GYMNASIET

BLOMS MX RACING

BRO SVETSJSSHONDA RACING

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

20.391

Avg. Speed

50,232

Best Lap Tm

1:50.291

Best Speed

57,122

Best Lap by

12 - Even Heibye

Printed: 2013-05-18 14:43:54

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren - Jessica Ahlgren

AGS TimeKeeping

www.mx-live.se

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping

SM Solo - Deltävling 2

MX 2

MX2 - Kval heat - Grupp A

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:22:22

Saxtorpsbanan 1,750 Km

2013-05-18 14:10


